
Please let us know if you have any specific dietary needs
or requirements. Our staff can advise you on any allergens.  
We use dairy, nuts & gluten products in our kitchen.
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BREAKFAST
SERVED UNTIL 11:30 AM

BREAKFAST DRINKS

We have fresh semi-skimmed or 
skimmed milk, oat, almond, soya or 
coconut substitutes.  
*Milk substitutes +20p
Decaffeinated blend available.

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Triple Mint
Green
Rooibos 	
Chamomile

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25

TEA

All our coffees are served as a  
double shot.
We have fresh semi-skimmed or 
skimmed milk, oat, almond, soya or 
coconut substitutes.  
*Milk substitutes +20p
Decaffeinated blend available.

Espresso
Black Americano 
Americano with milk  
Cortado 
Macchiato 
Flat White	
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha 

£2.40
£2.40
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£3.00

COFFEE

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Tomato Juice
Cranberry Juice 
Grapefruit Juice 

Coke 
Diet Coke  
San Pellegrino Lemonade
San Pellegrino Blood Orange
Belvoir Elderflower 
Cawston Ginger Beer

Still Water 750ml 
Sparkling Water 750ml 

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£2.50
£2.50

SOFT DRINKS

Vanilla
Chocolate
Banana 
Strawberry	
Add granola to your shake 

Peanut butter granola shake

Luxury shakes
Choose your shake flavour and 
make it luxury with cream, mini 
marshmallows, chocolate flakes 
and a Lotus biscuit.

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
+50p

£4.50

+75p

SHAKES     

£3.00
£3.50

Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate

HOT CHOCOLATE

Berry Burst
Blackberry. Blackcurrant.
Blueberries. Banana. Apple juice.

Super Green
Spinach. Avocado. Apple. Lime. 
Basil. Spirulina. Apple juice.

Tropical		   
Passionfruit. Papaya. Pineapple. 
Peach. Guava. Aloe vera. 
Apple juice.

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

SMOOTHIES
Milk
Pip Organic Apple Juice
Pip Organic Pineapple & Mango 
Smoothie
Orange Fruit Shoot
Naked Babyccino 
Just the frothed milk.
Loaded Babyccino 
Frothed milk. Marshmallows. Chocolate flakes.

£1.00
£2.25

£2.25
£1.95
£1.50

£2.00

FOR CHILDREN



v= vegetarian ve=vegan

Please let us know if you have any specific dietary needs
or requirements. Our staff can advise you on any allergens.  
We use dairy, nuts, soya & gluten products in our kitchen.

BREAKFAST
SERVED UNTIL 11:30 AM

COOKED BREAKFASTS

THE DRIFTERS BREAKFAST			   £9.50
Fried, scrambled or poached egg. Butcher’s sausages. 
Smoked streaky bacon. Sautéed potatoes. Baked beans. 
Slow roasted tomato. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.

THE VEGGIE DRIFTERS v			   £9.50
Fried, scrambled or poached egg. Veggie sausages.  
Sautéed potatoes. Crushed avocado. Baked beans.  
Slow roasted tomato. Dressed mixed leaf salad.  
Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.

THE VEGAN DRIFTERS v/ve			   £9.50 
Veggie sausages. Sautéed potatoes. Hummus.  
Crushed avocado. Slow roasted tomato. Baked beans. 
Dressed mixed leaf salad. Toasted seeds.  
Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.

CHORIZO HASH				    £9.95 
Pan fried chorizo. Crushed sautéed potatoes. Wilted spinach. 
Caramelised onion. Fried, scrambled or poached egg.  
Knead Bread™ sourdough toast. Slow roasted tomato.

LIGHTER OPTIONS

CRUSHED AVO v/ve 				    £7.95
Crushed avocado. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast. Fried, 
scrambled or poached egg. Slow roasted tomato.
*add smoked streaky bacon +£1.95

BACON & MAPLE WAFFLES			   £6.95
Belgian style waffles. Smoked streaky bacon. Maple syrup. 

EGGS ON TOAST v 				    £5.95
Two fried, scrambled or poached eggs.  
Knead Bread™ sourdough or malted granary toast.

GRANOLA BOWL v/ve 			   £6.95
Oat & nut granola. Peach slices. Lemon yoghurt.  
Blueberries. Agave syrup.

FRUIT & YOGHURT WAFFLES v 		  £7.95
Belgian style waffles. Lemon yoghurt. 
Blueberries. Peach slices. Agave syrup.
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STONE BAKED ROLLS

BACON BUTTY				    £4.95
Smoked streaky bacon. Stone baked roll.

SAUSAGE BUTTY 				    £4.95
Butcher’s sausages. Stone baked roll.

VEGGIE SAUSAGE BUTTY v/ve		  £4.95
Veggie sausages. Stone baked roll. 
Plant-based butter.

*add a fried egg to any stone baked roll for £1.25

TOAST & PASTRIES

KNEAD BREAD™ TOAST v 			   £2.95
Your choice of sourdough or granary toast.
Your choice of preserves.

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT v				   £2.25 

CROISSANT v					     £2.25

FOR CHILDREN

LITTLE DRIFTERS				    £5.00
Sausage. Bacon. Egg. Beans. White toast.

CHILDREN’S WAFFLE v			   £3.95
Belgian style waffle. Maple syrup.
*add smoked streaky bacon +£1.95

PEACH & BLUEBERRY WAFFLE v	 	 £4.95
Belgian style waffle. Peach slices. Blueberries. 
Maple syrup.

CHILDREN’S EGG ON TOAST v			  £3.95
Fried or scrambled egg. White toast.

CHILDREN’S BEANS ON TOAST v		  £3.95
Baked beans. White toast.
*add butchers’ sausage +£1.95

BYRON BAY COOKIE				    £2.00


