Driffers BREAKFAST DRINKS

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 11:30 AM

Please let us know if you have any specific dietary needs or requirements. Our staff can advise you on any allergens. We use dairy, nuts & gluten products in our kitchen.

TFA

We have fresh semi-skimmed or skimmed milk, oat, almond, soya or coconut substitutes.

*Milk substitutes +20p

Decaffeinated blend available.

English Breakfast	£2.25
Earl Grey	£2.25
Triple Mint	£2.25
Green	£2.25
Rooibos	£2.25
Chamomile	£2.25

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£3.50

COFFFF

All our coffees are served as a double shot. We have fresh semi-skimmed or skimmed milk, oat, almond, soya or coconut substitutes. *Milk substitutes +20p

Decaffeinated blend available.

Espresso	£2.40
Black Americano	£2.40
Americano with milk	£2.60
Cortado	£2.60
Macchiato	£2.60
Flat White	£2.90
Latte	£2.90
Cappuccino	£2.90
Mocha	£3.00

SOFT DRINKS

Orange Juice Apple Juice	£2.75 £2.75
Tomato Juice	£2.75
Cranberry Juice	£2.75
Grapefruit Juice	£2.75
Coke	£2.75
Diet Coke	£2.75
San Pellegrino Lemonade	£2.75
San Pellegrino Blood Orange	£2.75
Belvoir Elderflower	£2.75
Cawston Ginger Beer	£2.75
Still Water 750ml	£2.50
Sparkling Water 750ml	£2.50

SMOOTHIES

Berry Burst
Blackberry. Blackcurrant.
Blueberries. Banana. Apple juice.

Super Green Spinach. Avocado. Apple. Lime.

Basil. Spirulina. Apple juice.

Tropical Passionfruit. Papaya. Pineapple. Peach. Guava. Aloe vera. Apple juice.

SHAKES

Vanilla

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

Chocolate	£3.95
Banana	£3.95
Strawberry	£3.95
Add granola to your shake	+50p
Peanut butter granola shake	£4.50

Luxury shakes Choose your shake flavour and make it luxury with cream, mini

marshmallows, chocolate flakes

and a Lotus biscuit.

FOR CHILDREN

Milk	£1.00
Pip Organic Apple Juice	£2.25
Pip Organic Pineapple & Mango	
Smoothie	£2.25
Orange Fruit Shoot	£1.95
Naked Babyccino Just the frothed milk.	£1.50
Loaded Babyccino	£2.00
Frothed milk. Marshmallows. Chocolate flake	es.

£3.95

+75p

Officers

BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 11:30 AM

Please let us know if you have any specific dietary needs or requirements. Our staff can advise you on any allergens. We use dairy, nuts, soya & gluten products in our kitchen.

v= vegetarian ve=vegan

COOKED BREAKFASTS

THE DRIFTERS BREAKFAST	£9.50

Fried, scrambled or poached egg. Butcher's sausages. Smoked streaky bacon. Sautéed potatoes. Baked beans. Slow roasted tomato. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.

£9.50 THE VEGGIE DRIFTERS V

Fried, scrambled or poached egg. Veggie sausages. Sautéed potatoes. Crushed avocado. Baked beans. Slow roasted tomato. Dressed mixed leaf salad. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.

£9.50 THE VEGAN DRIFTERS v/ve

Veggie sausages. Sautéed potatoes. Hummus. Crushed avocado. Slow roasted tomato. Baked beans. Dressed mixed leaf salad. Toasted seeds. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast.

CHORIZO HASH

Pan fried chorizo. Crushed sautéed potatoes. Wilted spinach. Caramelised onion. Fried, scrambled or poached egg. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast. Slow roasted tomato.

LIGHTER OPTIONS

CRUSHED AVO v/ve £7.95

Crushed avocado. Knead Bread™ sourdough toast. Fried, scrambled or poached egg. Slow roasted tomato. *add smoked streaky bacon +£1.95

BACON & MAPLE WAFFLES £6.95

Belgian style waffles. Smoked streaky bacon. Maple syrup.

EGGS ON TOAST V £5.95

Two fried, scrambled or poached eggs.

Knead Bread™ sourdough or malted granary toast.

GRANOLA BOWL v/ve £6.95

Oat & nut granola. Peach slices. Lemon yoghurt.

Blueberries. Agave syrup.

FRUIT & YOGHURT WAFFLES V

Belgian style waffles. Lemon yoghurt. Blueberries. Peach slices. Agave syrup.

STONE BAKED ROLLS

BACON BUTTY Smoked streaky bacon. Stone baked roll.	£4.95
SAUSAGE BUTTY Butcher's sausages. Stone baked roll.	£4.95
VEGGIE SAUSAGE BUTTY v/ve Veggie sausages. Stone baked roll. Plant-based butter.	£4.95

*add a fried egg to any stone baked roll for £1.25

TOAST & PASTRIES

KNEAD BREAD™ TOAST ∨	£2.95
Your choice of sourdough or granary toast.	
Your choice of preserves.	

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT v	£2.25

CROISSANT v	£2.25
	==:=0

FOR CHILDREN

LITTLE DRIFTERS	£5.00
Sausage. Bacon. Egg. Beans. White toast.	

CHILDREN'S WAFFLE V £3.95 Belgian style waffle. Maple syrup.

*add smoked streaky bacon +£1.95

PEACH & BLUEBERRY WAFFLE V £4.95 Belgian style waffle. Peach slices. Blueberries. Maple syrup.

CHILDREN'S EGG ON TOAST ∨	£3.95
Fried or scrambled egg. White toast.	

CHILDREN'S BEANS ON TOAST V £3.95

Baked beans. White toast. *add butchers' sausage +£1.95

BYRON BAY COOKIE



£7.95